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Northampton Archery Club - Results (Single)
Event: NAC Open Nationals 2012 Date: 12/08/2012

Venue: Sywell Range Individual

# Name Club Round Bow Type Date Session Face Hits 9 n/a n/a Score Note

0 National (long) Gent ### am 1c 72 22 500

Ross, Martin LBAC National (long) Compound Gent ### am 2b 72 60 624

NAC National (long) Compound Gent ### am 1a 72 60 616

Mason, Chris WOAC National (long) Compound Gent ### am 1b 72 55 612

Mason, Jamie WOAC National (long) Compound Gent ### am 2a 74 41 578

Coarse, Alan WOAC National (long) Compound Gent ### am 3a 71 40 561

Kettering National (long) Gent ### pm 3b 40 3 164

Edwards, Dean WOAC National (long) Gent ### am 3c 72 47 590

0 National (long) Gent ### am 2d 72 34 546

National (long) Gent ### pm 3c 72 33 524

Marshall, Paul National (long) Gent ### am 2c 70 9 402

Kettering National Gent ### am 6c 68 9 386

Kettering National Gent ### am 7c 64 11 352

Haynes, Alan Kettering National Gent ### am 5b 60 5 288

Jardine, Keith NAC National Compound Gent ### am 6b 72 41 584

NAC National Gent ### pm 4d 19 0 65

Gibson, Steve NAC National Gent ### pm 4a 72 33 552

Major, David NAC National Recurve Gent Snr ### am 7a 72 28 538

Pateman, Ian NAC National Recurve Gent Snr ### am 8a 72 26 518

Hyde, Paul NAC National Recurve Gent Snr ### am 5a 71 26 515

Lovell, Mick NAC National Recurve Gent Snr ### am 6a 72 22 504

Marshall, John WOAC National Recurve Gent Snr ### am 4b 70 18 466

Lady / 
Gent

Jnr / 
Snr

Bett, Derek Barebow Snr

Snr

Quemby, David Snr

Snr

Snr

Snr

Bosworth John Flatbow Snr

Recurve Snr

Montasser, Sharam Recurve Snr

Hollis, Tony St Neots Recurve Snr

Wicken Recurve Snr

Lebron, Michael Barebow Snr

Lebron,Damien Barebow Snr

Barebow Snr

Snr

Tabberner, Stephen Flatbow Snr

Recurve Snr

Notes:

Paste values only from both "Results 
AM" & "Results PM" and then sort and 
delete lowset scores manually!
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Knight, Andrew Hinkley Archery Club National Recurve Gent Snr ### am 5c 70 18 460

Reid, John WOAC National Recurve Gent Snr ### am 6d 66 7 362

Dagli, Ben Bowmen of Birstall National Recurve Gent Snr ### am 4a 67 7 357

McDougall, Archie Targetcraft National Recurve-trad Gent Snr ### am 8c 55 7 269

Tuffs, Simon Targetcraft National Recurve-trad Gent Snr ### am 8d 51 4 239

Tucker, Vaughan SALT National Recurve-trad Gent Snr ### pm 8d 38 0 132

Childs, Alan NAC National (junior) Compound Gent Snr ### pm 11b 14 1 52

Bray, Angela Kettering National Barebow Lady Snr ### pm 5c 57 7 281

Corless, Susan NAC National Recurve Lady Snr ### am 4c 72 22 490

Marshall, Christine WOAC National Recurve Lady Snr ### am 8b 71 5 389

Moore, Angela St Neots National Recurve Lady Snr ### pm 5d 68 4 364

Major, Heather NAC National Recurve Lady Snr ### am 7b 66 8 360

Tabberner, Beryl NAC National (short) Barebow Lady Snr ### pm 9b 26 1 83

Fowler-Jardine, Sarah NAC National (short) Compound Lady Snr ### pm 10a 70 33 564

Stevens, Robyn NAC National (short) Flatbow Lady Snr ### am 9a 48 3 200

Gibson, Chris NAC National (short) Recurve Lady Snr ### pm 9a 70 12 420

Childs, Margaret NAC National (junior) Recurve Lady Snr ### pm 11c 61 9 288

Dunkley, Kayleigh Kettering National (short) Barebow Lady Jnr<16 ### pm 9c 68 8 368
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Bess, Guy NAC National (junior) Compound Gent Jnr<18 ### am 10a 72 58 616

Lovell, Jacob NAC National (junior) Recurve Gent Jnr<16 ### am 10b 72 28 527

Hamill-Watts, Jay NAC National (junior) Recurve Gent Jnr<16 ### am 10c 71 13 443

Hodgson, Joseph NAC National (junior) Recurve Gent Jnr<16 ### pm 11d 60 11 335

Fowler, Reece NAC National (junior) Recurve Gent Jnr<14 ### am 11a 63 3 323

Lovell, Lizzie NAC National (junior) Recurve Lady Jnr<14 ### pm 12a 65 8 305

Ross, Alex LBAC National (junior) Recurve Gent Jnr<12 ### am 11b 68 8 384

Ross, Will LBAC National (short jun)Compound Gent Jnr<12 ### am 12d 41 4 179

Aphale, Alex NAC National (short jun)Recurve Gent Jnr<12 ### am 12a 71 11 401

Marshall, Abigail Wicken National (short jun)Recurve Lady Jnr<12 ### am 12b 50 6 264

Marshall, Phoebe Wicken National (short jun)Recurve Lady Jnr<12 ### am 12c 42 4 206



Northampton Archery Club - Results (Double)
Event: NAC Open Nationals 2012 Date:

Venue: Sywell Range

# Name Club Round Bow Type
Lady / 

Gent

Jnr / 

Snr
Date Session Face Hits 9 n/a n/a Score Session Face Hits 9 n/a n/a Score Note

15 Bett, Derek 0 National (long) Barebow Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 1c 72 22 0 0 500 pm 1c 71 20 0 0 497 997

16 Ross, Martin LBAC National (long) Compound Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 2b 72 60 0 0 624 pm 2b 72 58 0 0 616 1240

17 Quemby, David NAC National (long) Compound Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 1a 72 60 0 0 616 pm 1a 72 56 0 0 606 1222

18 Mason, Chris WOAC National (long) Compound Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 1b 72 55 0 0 612 pm 1b 72 42 0 0 588 1200

19 Mason, Jamie WOAC National (long) Compound Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 2a 74 41 0 0 578 pm 2a 72 52 0 0 608 1186

20 Coarse, Alan WOAC National (long) Compound Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 3a 71 40 0 0 561 pm 3a 72 42 0 0 582 1143

21 Bosworth, John Kettering Archers National (long) Flatbow Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 3b 39 4 0 0 169 pm 3b 40 3 0 0 164 333

24 Montasser, Sharam 0 National (long) Recurve Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 2d 72 34 0 0 546 pm 2c 72 38 0 0 566 1112

1 Lebron, Michael Kettering National Barebow Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 6c 68 9 0 0 386 pm 6c 69 10 0 0 363 749

2 Lebron,Damien Kettering National Barebow Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 7c 64 11 0 0 352 pm 7c 67 6 0 0 325 677

3 Haynes, Alan Kettering National Barebow Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 5b 60 5 0 0 288 pm 5b 59 7 0 0 275 563

4 Jardine, Keith NAC National Compound Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 6b 72 41 0 0 584 pm 6b 71 42 0 0 577 1161

7 Major, David NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 7a 72 28 0 0 538 pm 7a 72 39 0 0 564 1102

8 Hyde, Paul NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 5a 71 26 0 0 515 pm 5a 72 32 0 0 542 1057

9 Pateman, Ian NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 8a 72 26 0 0 518 pm 8a 71 25 0 0 509 1027

10 Lovell, Mick NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 6a 72 22 0 0 504 pm 6a 72 24 0 0 516 1020

11 Marshall, John WOAC National Recurve Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 4b 70 18 0 0 466 pm 4b 70 21 0 0 466 932

12 Reid, John WOAC National Recurve Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 6d 66 7 0 0 362 pm 6d 60 5 0 0 264 626

13 McDougall, Archie Targetcraft National Recurve-trad Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 8c 55 7 0 0 269 pm 8c 51 6 0 0 234 503

14 Tuffs, Simon Targetcraft National Recurve-trad Gent Snr 12/08/12 am 8d 51 4 0 0 239 pm 7d 53 7 0 0 237 476

25 Corless, Susan NAC National Recurve Lady Snr 12/08/12 am 4c 72 22 0 0 490 pm 4c 72 30 0 0 522 1012

26 Marshall, Christine WOAC National Recurve Lady Snr 12/08/12 am 8b 71 5 0 0 389 pm 8b 70 11 0 0 420 809

27 Major, Heather NAC National Recurve Lady Snr 12/08/12 am 7b 66 8 0 0 360 pm 7b 68 8 0 0 366 726

28 Stevens, Robyn NAC National (short) Flatbow Lady Snr 12/08/12 am 9a 48 3 0 0 200 pm 10b 35 2 0 0 131 331

29 Bess, Guy NAC National (junior) Compound Gent Jnr<18 12/08/12 am 10a 72 58 0 0 616 pm 11a 72 56 0 0 624 1240

32 Fowler, Reece NAC National (junior) Recurve Gent Jnr<14 12/08/12 am 11a 63 3 0 0 323 pm 12b 58 9 0 0 318 641

33 Ross, Alex LBAC National (junior) Recurve Gent Jnr<12 12/08/12 am 11b 68 8 0 0 384 pm 12c 69 7 0 0 367 751
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